
 

 

   

 

During the period between 29 April and 3 May 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 3 May 2024 amounts 

to 2,077,803 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
29/04/2024 12,071 38.3670 463,128.06  

30/04/2024 11,838 38.6734 457,815.71  

01/05/2024     

02/05/2024     

03/05/2024     

 

Details per transaction 

29 APRIL 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

29/04/2024 09:27:38 1,700 38.00 1,700 38.0000 

29/04/2024 10:49:36 117 38.40 1,817 38.0258 

29/04/2024 10:49:36 189 38.40 2,006 38.0610 

29/04/2024 10:49:36 75 38.40 2,081 38.0732 

29/04/2024 11:05:21 26 38.35 2,107 38.0766 

29/04/2024 11:41:10 398 38.40 2,505 38.1280 

29/04/2024 11:41:11 380 38.40 2,885 38.1638 

29/04/2024 11:41:11 1,013 38.40 3,898 38.2252 

29/04/2024 11:41:11 577 38.40 4,475 38.2478 

29/04/2024 11:41:11 151 38.40 4,626 38.2527 

29/04/2024 11:41:11 49 38.40 4,675 38.2543 

29/04/2024 13:27:25 750 38.30 5,425 38.2606 

29/04/2024 13:27:25 70 38.30 5,495 38.2611 

29/04/2024 13:42:39 1,556 38.35 7,051 38.2807 

29/04/2024 16:28:45 293 38.40 7,344 38.2855 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 602 38.45 7,946 38.2979 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 200 38.50 8,146 38.3029 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 200 38.50 8,346 38.3076 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 775 38.50 9,121 38.3240 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 602 38.50 9,723 38.3349 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 7 38.50 9,730 38.3350 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 129 38.50 9,859 38.3371 



 

 

29/04/2024 16:40:35 73 38.50 9,932 38.3383 

29/04/2024 17:02:31 1,376 38.50 11,308 38.3580 

29/04/2024 17:02:31 301 38.50 11,609 38.3617 

29/04/2024 17:06:38 447 38.50 12,056 38.3668 

29/04/2024 17:23:26 15 38.50 12,071 38.3670 

     

30 APRIL 2024 

     

30/04/2024 09:12:18 11 38.70 11 38.7000 

30/04/2024 09:12:18 15 38.70 26 38.7000 

30/04/2024 09:12:18 15 38.70 41 38.7000 

30/04/2024 09:12:18 284 38.70 325 38.7000 

30/04/2024 09:16:21 274 38.70 599 38.7000 

30/04/2024 09:27:46 275 38.80 874 38.7315 

30/04/2024 09:27:47 284 38.80 1,158 38.7483 

30/04/2024 09:31:50 600 38.70 1,758 38.7318 

30/04/2024 09:42:21 2,276 38.65 4,034 38.6856 

30/04/2024 10:10:41 462 38.60 4,496 38.6768 

30/04/2024 10:10:41 285 38.60 4,781 38.6723 

30/04/2024 10:14:49 270 38.80 5,051 38.6791 

30/04/2024 10:22:54 233 38.75 5,284 38.6822 

30/04/2024 10:31:13 1,783 38.60 7,067 38.6615 

30/04/2024 10:56:30 578 38.30 7,645 38.6341 

30/04/2024 10:56:30 110 38.30 7,755 38.6294 

30/04/2024 11:21:16 273 38.50 8,028 38.6250 

30/04/2024 11:21:16 593 38.50 8,621 38.6164 

30/04/2024 11:28:10 286 38.65 8,907 38.6175 

30/04/2024 11:41:32 100 38.65 9,007 38.6178 

30/04/2024 12:18:14 693 38.85 9,700 38.6344 

30/04/2024 12:18:32 5 38.85 9,705 38.6345 

30/04/2024 12:30:08 5 38.85 9,710 38.6347 

30/04/2024 12:37:23 985 38.85 10,695 38.6545 

30/04/2024 12:37:26 9 38.85 10,704 38.6547 

30/04/2024 12:45:08 985 38.85 11,689 38.6711 

30/04/2024 12:59:50 149 38.85 11,838 38.6734 

 


